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 House State Personnel Committee  
Meets Wednesdays at 12:00 p.m. in 544 Legislative Office Building 

 
 Name County(ies) Phone Email 
Chairman Rep. Harry Warren Rowan 919-733-5784 Harry.Warren@ncleg.net  
Vice-Chairman Rep. Larry Bell Duplin, Sampson, 

Wayne 
919-733-5863 Larry.Bell@ncleg.net 

Member Rep. Cynthia Ball Wake 919-733-5860 Cynthia.Ball@ncleg.net  
Member Rep. Jeff Collins Franklin, Nash 919-733-5802 Jeff.Collins@ncleg.net 
Member Rep. Josh Dobson Avery, McDowell, 

Mitchell  
919-733-5862 Josh.Dobson@ncleg.net 

Member Rep. Jeffrey Elmore Alleghany, Wilkes 919-733-5935 Jeffrey.Elmore@ncleg.net  
Member Rep. John Faircloth Guilford 919-733-5877 John.Faircloth@ncleg.net  
Member Rep. Carl Ford Cabarrus, Rowan 919-733-5881 Carl.Ford@ncleg.net 
Member Rep. Pat Hurley Randolph 919-733-5865 Pat.Hurley@ncleg.net 
Member Rep. Donny Lambeth Forsyth 919-733-5747 Donny.Lambeth@ncleg.net 
Member Rep. Pat McElraft Carteret, Jones 919-733-6275 Pat.McElraft@ncleg.net  
Member Rep. Mickey Michaux Durham 919-715-2528 Mickey.Michaux@ncleg.net 
Member Rep. Chris Millis Onslow, Pender 919-715-9663 Chris.Mills@ncleg.net 
Member Rep. Sarah Stevens Surry, Wilkes 919-715-1883 Sarah.Stevens@ncleg.net 
Member Rep. Rena Turner Iredell 919-733-5661 Rena.Turner@ncleg.net 
Member  Rep. Shelly Willingham Edgecombe, 

Martin 
919-715-3024 Shelly.Willingham@ncleg.net  
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